

---

## PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 90827462

---

Data publicarii	14.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.727,97 RON - 1.727,97 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FOLIE ACOPERIRE BUC 1 21.85 21.85 4.15 2 TUB NEON BUC 75 12.61 945.75 179.69 3 STARTER BUC 44 3.36 147.84 28.09 4 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 5 BEC LED BUC 10 8.40 84.00 15.96 6 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 20 1.26 25.20 4.79 7 STECHER BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 8 MECANISM WC BUC 1 36.13 36.13 6.86 9 CIZME CAUCIUC BUC 1 58.82 58.82 11.18 10 LACAT BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 11 HOLTSURUB LEMN 100 BUC BUC 5 10.92 54.60 10.37 12 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 13 BAZIN REZERVOR WC BUC 1 168.06 168.06 31.93 14 TUB LED 18W BUC 5 21.01 105.05 19.96 I

---